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COPA CATALANA CLUBS FINAL
HOSPITALET, 26/5/2018

Prova 5302 Masc., 400m Lliure Final 9 a 16
26/5/2018 Resultats
Circuit Català de Trofeus 3:52.92 JOLY, DAMIEN ANTIB SABADELL 23/3/2014
Rècord Catalunya 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR00061 LAS PALMAS G.C. 9/8/2013

Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. MORENO MONTEYS, Jan 00 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:09.23 688 1
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:31.93 31.60 250m: 2:35.76 31.85 350m: 3:39.18 31.41

100m: 1:00.33 30.90 200m: 2:03.91 31.98 300m: 3:07.77 32.01 400m: 4:09.23 30.05

2. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Granollers 4:11.33 671 2
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:34.63 32.28 250m: 2:37.71 31.43 350m: 3:41.12 31.68

100m: 1:02.35 32.14 200m: 2:06.28 31.65 300m: 3:09.44 31.73 400m: 4:11.33 30.21

3. ESTEBAN BAQUERO, Bernat 01 C.N. Cervera 4:13.18 656 3
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:33.40 32.25 250m: 2:37.73 31.86 350m: 3:42.75 32.40

100m: 1:01.15 31.51 200m: 2:05.87 32.47 300m: 3:10.35 32.62 400m: 4:13.18 30.43

4. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:15.79 636 4
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:34.19 32.64 250m: 2:38.63 31.74 350m: 3:44.20 32.91

100m: 1:01.55 31.85 200m: 2:06.89 32.70 300m: 3:11.29 32.66 400m: 4:15.79 31.59

5. PAREDES GUERRERO, Alejandro 01 C.N. Caldes 4:26.10 565 5
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.77 34.00 250m: 2:45.70 34.62 350m: 3:55.00 34.74

100m: 1:02.77 32.62 200m: 2:11.08 34.31 300m: 3:20.26 34.56 400m: 4:26.10 31.10

6. RUIZ DE CAÑAS, Alvaro 02 C.N. Olot 4:26.22 564 6
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:35.26 33.33 250m: 2:43.26 34.23 350m: 3:52.15 34.53

100m: 1:01.93 32.19 200m: 2:09.03 33.77 300m: 3:17.62 34.36 400m: 4:26.22 34.07

7. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:26.72 561 7
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.48 33.92 250m: 2:45.37 34.33 350m: 3:55.00 34.86

100m: 1:02.56 32.76 200m: 2:11.04 34.56 300m: 3:20.14 34.77 400m: 4:26.72 31.72

8. BRULL MARTÍ, Àlex 02 C.N. Tarraco 4:28.91 548 8
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.30 34.69 250m: 2:47.10 34.55 350m: 3:55.26 34.02

100m: 1:03.61 33.54 200m: 2:12.55 34.25 300m: 3:21.24 34.14 400m: 4:28.91 33.65


